
LSTA Advisory Council Members 

Richard Kearney 
Electronic Resources Librarian 
David and Lorraine Cheng Library 
William Paterson University 
300 Pompton Road 
Wayne, NJ 07470 
kearneyr@wpunj.edu 
2 year term ends 1/31/2021 (2nd  term) 
Represents College/University Libraries 
 
Arlen Kimmelman 
School Librarian 
Clearview Regional High School 
17 Filly Way 
Sewell NJ  08080 
609-502-0952 
pseudandry@gmail.com 
2 year term ends 1/31/21 (1st term) 
Represents School Libraries 
 
 
Andrew Brenza 
Director  
Free Public Library of Audubon 
239 Oakland Avenue 
Audubon, NJ 08106 
(856) 547-8686 
abrenza@audubonlibrary.org 
2 year term ends 9/30/2020 (2nd  term) 
Represents Public Libraries 
 
Joseph Toth 
Director of Library Services 
Richard E. Bjork Library 
Stockton University 
101 Vera King Farris Drive 
Galloway, NJ 08205  
Joseph.Toth@stockton.edu 
2 year term ends 9/30/2020 (2nd  term) 
Represents Special/University Libraries 
 
Phillip Berg 
Executive Director 
MAIN 
560 West Hanover Avenue 
Morristown NJ  07960 
(973) 862-4606 
Phillip.berg@mainlib.org 
2 year term ends 1/31/2020 (1st term) 
2 year term ends 1/31/2022 (2nd term) 
Represents IT 
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Allan Kleiman 
Director 
Montville Township Public Library 
90 Horseneck Road 
Montville NJ 07045 
(973) 402-0900, ext. 221,223 
akleiman@montvillelibrary.org 
2 year term ends 1/31/2020 (1st term) 
2 year term ends 1/31/2022 (2nd term) 
Represents Special Needs 
 
Linda Devlin 
Director 
Camden County Library 
203 Laurel Road 
Voorhees NJ 08043 

(856) 772-1636 
ldevlin@camdencountylibrary.org 
2 year term ends Jan. 31, 2022 (1st term) 
Represent county libraries 
 
School Library Representative seat currently open 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NJLA representative seat currently open 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Jeffrey G. Trzeciak 
Director 
Jersey City Public Library 
472 Jersey Avenue 
Jersey City NJ  07302 
Term??? 
Represents Public Libraries 
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